

ASX Release

1 November 2024

Renascor Investor Webinar Recording

Renascor Resources Limited (ASX: RNU) ("**Renascor**") is pleased to advise that a recording of the Investor Webinar delivered by Renascor's Managing Director David Christensen on Friday, 1 November 2024 is now available via the following link:

https://ccmediaframe.com/?id=60zafqVL

The webinar featured Managing Director David Christensen providing an update on Renascor's Battery Anode Material project, followed by a question and answer session.

The associated presentation slide deck can be viewed on the Company's website via the following link:

https://renascor.com.au/asx-announcements/

This ASX announcement has been approved by Renascor's Board of Directors and authorised for release by Renascor's Managing Director David Christensen.

For further information, please contact:

Company Contact David Christensen Managing Director +61 8 8363 6989 info@renascor.com.au Media Enquiries Contact James Moses Mandate Corporate +61 (0) 420 991 574 james@mandatecorporate.com.au

Keep in the Loop:





Renascor Resources Limited ABN 90 135 531 341 Level 5, 149 Flinders Street Adelaide SA 5000 Australia Phone: + 61 8 8363 6989 Email: info@renascor.com.au www.renascor.com.au